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Band/
Category

Personal Allowance

Basic Rate

Higher Rate

Additional Rate

Dividend Allowance

Basic Rate

Higher Rate

Additional Rate

NI Threshold

Employer NI Allowance 

(Provided more than 1 employee)

Monthly NET Salary

(More than 1 employee)

Monthly NET Salary

(1 employee)

Corporation Tax

Taxable Income

2019/20 2020/21

Up to £12,500

£12,501 to £50,000

£50,001 to £150,000

Over £150,000

£2,000

Up to £50,000

£50,001 to £150,000

Over £150,000

£166 pw

£3,000

£1,002

£719

19%

Up to £12,500

£12,501 to £50,000

£50,001 to £150,000

Over £150,000

£2,000

Up to £50,000

£50,001 to £150,000

Over £150,000

£183 pw

£4,000

£1,011

£792

19%

0%

20%

40%

45%

0%

7.50%

32.50%

38.10%

Tax
Rate
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