

## Tax Tables 2020/21

## **England and Wales**

Band/ Category	Tax Rate	Taxable Income	
		2019/20	2020/21
Personal Allowance	0%	Up to £12,500	Up to £12,500
Basic Rate	20%	£12,501 to £50,000	£12,501 to £50,000
Higher Rate	40%	£50,001 to £150,000	£50,001 to £150,000
Additional Rate	45%	Over £150,000	Over £150,000
Dividend Allowance	0%	£2,000	£2,000
Basic Rate	7.50%	Up to £50,000	Up to £50,000
Higher Rate	32.50%	£50,001 to £150,000	£50,001 to £150,000
Additional Rate	38.10%	Over £150,000	Over £150,000
NI Threshold		£166 pw	£183 pw
Employer NI Allowance		£3,000	£4,000
(Provided more than 1 employee)			
Monthly NET Salary		£1,002	£1,011
(More than 1 employee)			
Monthly NET Salary		£719	£792
(1 employee)			
Corporation Tax		19%	19%







DASA Umbrella Limited - 0207 118 0555 - www.dasa-umbrella.co.uk 7th Floor, 54-58 Elizabeth House, High Street, Edgware, London. HA8 7EJ